

## **UNJHA FORMULATIONS LIMITED**

Regd. Office: Khali Char Rasta, State Highway, SIDHPUR-384 151 (N. Guj.) India. M. 9825069590, 9825017696 E-mail: info@unjhaformulations.com

Website: www.unjhaformulations.com CIN NO.: L99999GJ1994PLC022932 GSTIN/UIN: 24AAACU1998G1Z7

UFL/SEC/2024-25/04

03/04/2024

To.

Dept. of Corporate Communications.

Bombay Stock Exchange Limited,

PhirozeJeejeebhoy Towers

Dalal Street

Mumbai - 400 001

Sub: Disclosures under Regulation 31(4) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and

Takeovers) Regulations, 2011.

Ref: Company Code- 531762

Dear Sir

Refer to the above, the Company have received a Disclosures under Regulation 31(4) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011.

from the following promoters and promoters Groups as on 01.04.2024 as below:

JashodabenShambhubhai Patel	Yes	AFVPP8472P	
UrveshkumarShambhubhaipatel	Yes	ACDPP8625P	
KrutibenMayankkumar Patel	Yes	AFVPP8468B	
NeenabenUrveshkumar Patel	Yes	AFVPP8467Q	

SIDHPUR

This is for your information and records only:

Kindly acknowledge the receipt:

Yours faithfully,

For, Uniha Formulations Limited

Krutiben M. Patel

**Executive Director** 

DIN: 01866427

Encl : As per attachment



## **UNJHA FORMULATIONS LIMITED**

Regd. Office: Khali Char Rasta, State Highway, SIDHPUR-384 151 (N. Guj.) India. M. 9825069590, 9825017696 E-mail: info@unjhaformulations.com Website: www.unjhaformulations.com CIN NO.: L99999GJ1994PLC022932

GSTIN/UIN: 24AAACU1998G1Z7

## **ANNEXURE**

Disclosures under Regulation 31(4) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011.

Name(s) of promoter(s), member of the promoter group and PAC with him	Relationship	Number of Shares	% w.r.t. total share/ voting capital	% of total diluted share/voting capital of TC
KrutibenMayankkumar Patel	self	6,67,251	14.89	14.89
JashodabenShambhubhai Patel	Mother	7,39,900	16.51	16.51
UrveshkumarShambhubhaipatel	Brother	1,62,273	3.62	3.62
NeenabenUrveshkumar Patel	Brother's Wife	85000	1.89	1.89
Total		1654424	36.92	36.92

For, Unjha Formulations Limited

Krutiben M. Patel

**Executive Director** 

DIN: 01866427

SIDHPUR INDIA